
Appendix 1

Valuation Roll Performance Indicators as at 25 October 2023

Time period 2023/2024
(part year)

2022/2023 2021/2022

Amendments within time periods
The number of amendments made to 
the valuation roll during the year as a 
result of material change of 
circumstances and new subjects.

The time period is the period between 
the effective date of the amendment 
and the date the corresponding 
Valuation Notice is issued.

0 ­ 3 Months
%

Threshold %

3 ­ 6 Months
%

Threshold %

Over 6 Months
%

Threshold %

728
63.52%
65.00%

263
22.95%
20.00%

155
13.53%
15.00%

527
30.41%
65.00%

338
19.50%
20.00%

868
50.09%
15.00%

663
39.39%
65.00%

380
22.58%
20.00%

640
38.03%
15.00%

Number of amendments 1,146 1,733 1,683

Total number of entries At 1 April 30,296 30,326 30,107

Total Rateable Value At 1 April £933.59M £1,002.00M £1,007.00M


