## Appendix 1

## Valuation Roll Performance Indicators as at 25 October 2023

	Time period	<b>2023/2024</b> (part year)	2022/2023	2021/2022
Amendments within time periods The number of amendments made to	0 - 3 Months %	728 63.52%	527 30.41%	663 39.39%
the valuation roll during the year as a result of material change of	Threshold %	65.00%	65.00%	65.00%
circumstances and new subjects.	3 - 6 Months	263	338	380
	%	22.95%	19.50%	22.58%
The time period is the period between the effective date of the amendment	Threshold %	20.00%	20.00%	20.00%
and the date the corresponding	Over 6 Months	155	868	640
Valuation Notice is issued.	%	13.53%	50.09%	38.03%
	Threshold %	15.00%	15.00%	15.00%
Number of amendments		1,146	1,733	1,683
Total number of entries	At 1 April	30 20e	30,326	30,107
Total Hulliber of entiles	At 1 April	30,296	30,320	30,107
Total Rateable Value	At 1 April	£933.59M	£1,002.00M	£1,007.00M